Network Patch Cord
                      DSGio Global Pte Ltd                               www.dsgio.com   sales.apac@dsgio.com
Slim Cat 6A Ethernet Patch Cord, UTP, 28AWG Stranded, Snagless,
TPE, Blue Jacket – [ 1.2, 1.5, 2.1, 3.0 and 4.6m ]
Model: C6A28-TPE-XXBL
Parameter Descriptions
Cable Type Slim Cat 6A Unshielded (UTP)
Length Available 4ft (1.2m), 5ft (1.5m), 7ft (2.1m),

DSGio shall not be liable for any damages, including punitive, consequential, or cost of cover damages, arising from any errors in the product
information or specifications provided in this document. This document is subject to revision by DSGio at any time without prior notice.
Ordering Information
Product Code Descriptions
C6A28-TPE-04BL CAT6A Ethernet Patch Cord, 28AWG Stranded, UTP, Snagless, TPE, Blue – 4ft (1.2m)
C6A28-TPE-05BL CAT6A Ethernet Patch Cord, 28AWG Stranded, UTP, Snagless, TPE, Blue – 5ft (1.5m)
C6A28-TPE-07BL CAT6A Ethernet Patch Cord, 28AWG Stranded, UTP, Snagless, TPE, Blue – 7ft (2.1m)
C6A28-TPE-10BL CAT6A Ethernet Patch Cord, 28AWG Stranded, UTP, Snagless, TPE, Blue – 10ft (3.0m)
C6A28-TPE-15BL CAT6A Ethernet Patch Cord, 28AWG Stranded, UTP, Snagless, TPE, Blue – 15ft (4.6m)